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Joe Toney, City Manager
City of Malibu

23825 Stuart Ranch Road
Malibu, California 90265

Dear Mr. Toney
The year-to-date City of Malibu statistics for February 2025 are attached.
Noteworthy incidents:

-A female transient was arrested for attempted burglary on Escondido Beach
Road on February 8.

- A residential burglary occurred on Lechusa Road between Jan. 7 and Feb.
4. designer jackets were stolen.

-A suspect was arrested for criminal threats and elder abuse on Civic Center
Way on Feb. 17™.

Attachments

Crime Statistics

Traffic Report

Transparency Report

Juvenile Intervention Team Report
Arrest Statistics

Sincerely,

ROBERT G. LUNA, SHERIFF

Jennifer L.fSeetoo, Captain
Malibw/Losk Hills Sheriff’s Station
211 WEST TEMPLE STREET, L0s ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90012
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I. CRIME STATISTICS - MALIBU

2020 2024 20258
YTD YTD YTD 6 YR 1YR
Part I Crimes YID o | Reported YTDed Reported | po. | Reported | % CHANGE | % CHANGE
foported | Incidents | [POMeC | 1noidents Incidents | R02B/2020 | 2025/2024
2020 2024 2026
Homicide 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC NC
Rape 0 9 2 5 0 0 NC -100.0%
Agg. Assault 0 24 12 48 4 7 NC -41.7%
Domestic 0 4 1 7 1 1 NC 0.0%
Robbery Total 0 7 0 12 0 2 NC NC
Weapon 0 5 0 4 0 2 NC NC
Strong-Arm 0 2 0 8 0 0 NC NC
Burglary Total 9 67 10 72 5 14 56% 40.0%
Residential 6 51 6 51 5 9 50% 50.0%
Business 3 16 4 21 0 5 67% 25.0%
Larceny Theft 30 _R71 42 264 10 18 -40% -57.1%
Grand Theft ($950+) 8 44 9 54 5 7 40% -RR.2%
Vehicle Burglary 11 95 18 113 0 2 -82% -88.9%
Unlocked Vehicle 9 64 6 26 0 0 -100% -100.0%
From Locker 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC NC
From Boat 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC NC
From Aircraft 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC NC
Petty Theft 5 68 9 71 5 9 80% 0.0%
Grand Theft Auto 1 17 4 32 0 1 0% -75.0%
Arson 0 5 1 7 0 0 NC -100.0%
Total Part I Crimes 40 400 71 440 19 42 8% -40.8%
Domestic Violence Misdemeanor 6 30 2 26 2 3 -50% 50.0%




" Los Angeles County Malibu / Lost Hills Station

. sheriff's Department

City of Malibu
Consolidated Contract City Monthly Traffic Report
February 2025

COLLISION SUMMARY* This Month || Month Year |I Total 'r'l‘otal Prior Change
Prior YTD YTD +/-
— i
Total Collisions - Excluding Private Property 11 18 21 35 -14
Fatal Collisions 0 0 0 0 0
T
Injury Collisions 4 5 9 10 -1
Property Collisions 7 13 12 25 -13
Private Property Collisions 2 3 3 9 -6
DUI Collisions with Injuries 0 0 0 0 0
DUI Collisions with Property Damage 0 0 0 1 -1
I
; iy ]
Total Pedestrian Collisions 0 0 0 0 0
Pedestrians Killed 0 0 0 0 0
Pedestrians Injured 0 0 0 0 0
—
Total Hit & Run Collisions J 3 JI 2 5 B +1
Hit & Run Fatalities 0 ‘ 0 0 0 0
Hit & Run Injuries 0 0 0 1 -1
Hit & Run Property Only 3 2 5 3 +2
[ 1 1 | |
CITATION SUMMARY* This Month || Month Year Total Total Prior Change
_|| Prior YTD YTD | +/-
— |. -
Traffic Total jl 1217 1036 2355 2008 +347
1
Hazardous Violations 213 352 440 514 -74
Non-Hazardous Violations 171 118 291 184 +107
Parking Violations } 833 561 1623 1298 +325
DUI Arrests “7 0 5 1 12 -11

*Collision Summary and Citation Summary does not reflect all collisions and citations which were not entered into the database.




L.A. County Sheriff's Department
{ ost Hills & Malibu Station

Traffic Analysis Report
3/12/2025  City of MALIBU

Most Frequently Cited Violation

22350: UNSAFE SPEED

Date Range Reported: 2/1/2025 to 2/28/2025 This Period Year-to-Date
Total Collisions 11 22
Total Collisions Involving Fatality 0 0
Total Collisions Involving Injury 4 9
Total Collisions Involving Property Damage 7 13
Total Fatalities 0 0
Total Injuries 4 11
Total DUI Collisions 0 0
DUI Collisions Involving Fatality 0 0
DUI Collisions Involving Injury 0 0
DUI Collisions Involving Property Damage 0 0
‘Total DUI Fatalities 0 0
Total DUl Injuries 0 0
DUI Arrests 0 1
Total Non-DUI Collisions 11 22
Non-DUI Collisions Involving Fatalities 0 0
Non-DUI Collisions Involving Injuries 4 9
Non-DUI Collisions Invoiving Property Damage 7 13
Total Non-DUI Fatalities 0 0
Total Non-DUI Injuries 4 11
Private Property Collisions 2 4
Total Bicycle Collisions 0 0
Total Pedestrian Collisions o
Total Citations 394 748
Hazardous Citations 374 701
Non-Hazardous Citations 20 47
Seat Belt Citations 0

Child Restraint Citations 0

.

Traffic Enforcement Index 93.5 779
Traffic Collision Index 1.8 1.4
DUI Index 0 0
Safety Restraint Index 0 0
Most Frequent Primary Collision Factor Unsafe Speed Unsafe Speed

22350: UNSAFE SPEED

Footnotes:
Traffic Enforcement index Haz Citations + DUI Arrests / Fatal & Injury Collisions (20:1)
Traffic Collision index Non-Injury Collisions / Fatal + Injury Collisions (2.5:1)
DUI Index DUI Amrests / DUI Fatal + Inury Collisions (10:1)

Safety Restraint Index Seat Belt + Child Restraint Citations f Haz + Non-Haz Citations
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L.A. County Sheriff's Department
Lost Hills & Malibu Station

Monthly Traffic Safety Management Report

City of MALIBU
Date Range Reported: 2/1/2025 to 2/28/2025

Total No. of Collisions: 11 Injury: 4 Non-Injury: 7 Fatal: 0 Private Property: 2

Total No. of Citations: 384 Hazardous Cites: 213 Non-Hazardous Cites: 171

Collisions by Reporting Districts
Reporting District No. Location

1011

1 at 30745 Pacific Coast Hwy and Private Property
1012

3 at Separate Locations
1015

2 at Malibu Canyon Rd and Pacific Coast Hwy
5 at Separate Locations

Collision Occurred Most Frequently On:

Street Name Number of Collisions
Pacific Coast Hwy 3
3 at at Separate Locations
Kanan Dume Rd 2
2 at at Separate Locations
Malibu Canyon Rd 2
2 at at Separate Locations
Busch Dr 1
1 at Pacific Coast Hwy
Civic Center Wy 1

1 at Webb Wy

Primary Collision Factors:

Violations Description Number of Collisions
22350 Unsafe Speed 4
22107 Unsafe Turning Movement 3
23123(a) Using Wireless Hand Held Phone While Driving 1
21804{a) Failure To Yield Exiting Private Property Or Alley 1
21703 Following Too Closely 1
0




#

Violations Most Frequently Cited:

Violations

22350
223498
22101D
23123.5A
38300
22349A
22450A
12500A
21457A
23123A
26708A1
4000(a)(1)
16028A
4000A1
5200A
12500(a)
16028(a)
23123(a)
4454A
12951A
21461A
26710A
21457(a)
21461(a)
21703
21756A
11357(AX
11362.3
12951(a)
14601.1(a)
14601.1A
21453(a)
21453C
21460(a)
21804(a)
22100A
22103
22348(b)
22362
23103(a)
24600(¢)

Description

Unsafe Speed

Off-Highway Vehicle, Disobey Signs

Vehicle Registration Required

Unlicensed Driver
Proof Of Financial Liability-Traffic Accident
Using Wireless Hand Held Phone While Driving

Flashing Red; Failure To Stop

. Obey Traffic Control Sign

Following Too Closely

Drivers License, Not In Possession
Driving With Suspended License

Red Signal; Failure To Stop

Double Yellow Lines; Drive To The Left Of
Failure To Yield Exiting Private Property Or Alley

Violation U-Turn; Residence District
Speeding; Excess Of 100 Mph

Reckless Driving
Taillamps Red Vis 1000' (Mfr Post-1968)

Number of Citations

178
34
27
25
21
18
18
13
13
11

—_
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26708.5A
4462.5 Evidence Of Registration, Intent To Avoid Fees
4464 Altered License Plates

1

Collisions Involving Pedestrians: 0

Most Frequent Violations

Collisions Involving Bicyclists: 0

Most Frequent Violations




L.A. County Sheriff's Department
Lost Hills & Malibu Station

Monthly Traffic Collision Report

3/12/2025 City of MALIBU
Date Range Reported: 2/1/2025 to 2/28/2025

Collisions
Total Non-Injury Collisions

Total Injury and Fatal Collisions
Total Collisions (Injury + Non-Injury)

DUI Collisions
Number of DUI Collisions with Fatalities

Number of DUI Collisions with Injuries

Number of DUI Collisions Involving Property Damage
Total Number of DUI Collision Deaths

Total Number of DUI Collision injuries

Total Number of DUI Collisions

Total Actual Number of DUI Arrests

Non-DUI Collisions
Number of Non-DUI Collisions with Fatalities

Number of Non-DUI Collisions with Injuries
Number of Non-DU! Collisions Involving Property Damage
Total Number of Non-DUI Collision Deaths

Total Number of Non-DUI Collision injuries

Vehicle/Pedestrian Collisions
Number of Vehicle/Pedestrian Collisions with Fatalities

Number of Vehicle/Pedestrian Collisions with Injuries
Total Number of Pedestrian Fatalities

Total Number of Pedestrian Injuries

Vehicle/Bicycle Collisions

Number of Vehicle/Bicycle Collisions with Fatalities
Number of Vehicle/Bicycle Collisions with Injuries
Total Number of Vehicle/Bicycle Collision Fatalities

Total Number of Vehicle/Bicycle Collision Injuries
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Hit & Run Collisions
Total Number of Hit & Run Fatalities

Total Number of Hit & Run Injuries
Total Number of PDO Hit & Run Collisions

Traffic Citations
Total Number of Radar Citations Issued

Total Number of Bicycle Citations Issued

Total Number of Pedestrian Citations Issued

Total Number of Safety Belt Citations Issued

Total Number of Child Restraint Citations Issued

Total Number of Financial Responsibility Citations Issued
Total Number of Hazardous Citations Issued

Total Number of Non-Hazardous Citations Issued

Total Number of Citations Issued

Parking Citations
Total Number of Parking Citations Issued

Miscellaneous
Child in Passenger Seat or Belts, Number of Fatalities

Child in Passenger Seat or Belts, Number of Injuries
Child Not in Passenger Seat or Belts, Number of Fatalities
Child Not in Passenger Seat or Belts, Number of Injuries
Number of Code 3 or Pursuit Collision Fatalities

Number of Code 3 or Pursuit Collision Injuries

Number of Patrol Vehicle Rear-End Collisions with Amber On

Enforcement Index
Enforcement Index

243

12
374
20
394

93.5




City of Malibu
Sheriff’s February 2025 Overview

2024-2025 Cost Summary

Refer to the signed SH-AD 575 for deployment, current cost and estimated charges.

Service Compliance Levels

Fiscal Year to Monthly YTD Monthly YTD Monthly YTD
Date

g:\:‘)lrigel\ginutes 250,502 2,147 845 Ilgrtt))t\?izj glc;'nutes 22,018 244 661 g:\ggzr; (Ij\dinutes 7.284 42,120
g:;::;uh'ggutes 243,830 2.146.100 gl;:g;l miendutes 24,703 214,386 (Sigfr:l‘lezr:] I!:-J/Iciinutes 5,846 50,738
g‘:;r;iance Rate 102.73% 101.5% gg::;liance Rate 8913% 1aazk g::ti'lli:l?ance Rate 124.59% | sa.0r

Monthly Average Response Times / Arrest & Report Activity

Emergent Calls Priority Calls Routine Calls
Response Time (Minutes) 6.8 14.5 458
Station Avg. Response Time 71 14.5 478
County Avg. Response Time 1.3 277 75.5
Number of Calls for Service 32 68 246
Arrests Reports
Arrest & Reports Totals 19 87

Non-Revocable Parole Arrest

Number of Monthly Service Complaints

Number of Monthly Personnel Complaints

Number of Monthly Commendations

Number of Monthly Public Comment Reports

Number of Public Contacts (calls & obs.)

(349 & 1,047) 1,396

Number of Comment Reports to Contact Ratio

.0007

YTD Totals - Public Comment Reporis

15

YTD Totals - Public Contacts {calls & obs.)

(4,673 & 10,443) 11,839

YTD Totals - Comment Reports to Contact Ratio

0012

Service Complaints - Based on issues with Department policy and procedures, laws, and not employee

conduct

Personnel Complaints - Based on employee conduct




LOST HILLS JUVENILE INTERVENTION UNIT
ACTIVITY REPORT FOR FEBUARY 2025
MALIBU

SCHOOL INCIDENTS

Malibu High School: “Samohi Walkout™ Trump protest. Prepared event action plan and
conducted operation to ensure the safety of all participants.
Malibu High School: Conducted a follow up regarding a student who is habitually truant.
The student is known to have mental health concerns. The parents have a safety plan in
place and DCFS was notified to conduct a follow up at the residence.
Malibu High School: Conducted a follow up regarding a student who is habitually truant.
The student is known to have mental health concerns. This is an ongoing issue involving
a custody dispute between parents and DCFS involvement. The J-Team is monitoring the
issue.

INTERVENTIONS

N/A

COMMUNITY / CRIMINAL ISSUES

Contacted and arrested an adult in the city of Malibu for selling cannabis products to
minors. The arrest is a result of an ongoing investigation that began in October 2024.
The J-Team was advised of a DUI traffic collision that occurred on Kanan Road. The
incident was handled by CHP. The subject involvement was Malibu HS students.
Supplied all Lost Hills patrol vehicles with current and updated critical facilities
information booklets.

Compiled Juvenile arrest data for the 4" quarter of 2024 and sent the information to
Department of Youth Development.

The J-Team contacted the Sylmar Juvenile Court District Attorney to inquire about the
investigation and potential criminal charges against juvenile offenders.

During the month, we met with Captain Jennifer Seetoo to discuss our unit's
investigations and the current issues involving juveniles in our city.

The collaboration was done with investigators to prepare court cases and investigations
for case filings with the District Attorney's otfice.

Juvenile referrals related to encounters with uniformed personnel were conducted.
Patrols of juvenile problem areas in the city occurred on weekend evenings and
responded to juvenile-related calls for service.

The J-Team ensured record sealing procedures were initiated for subjects who completed
CHAMPS diversion for minor offenses.

290 residential verifications for sex registrants were conducted.




ARREST STATISTICS FEBRUARY 2025

LOST HILLS LOS ANGELES SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT RPT ID:SDJDPA86
STATION/BUREAU ARREST SUMMARY BY CHARGE
DATE: 03/01/25 FEBRUARY 2025 PAGE 12
CONTRACT
CITIES UNINCORP
ADULT JUVENILE TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
PART I ARRESTS
HOMICIDE 0 0 0 0 0
RAPE 0 0 0 0 0
ROBBERY 0 0 0 0 0
ASSAULT AGGRAVATED (FELONIOUS) 14 0 14 10 4
BURGLARY <) 0 3 3 0
THEFT 1 0 1 1 0
GRAND THEFT AUTO 0 0 0 0 0
ARSON il 0 il 0 1
TOTAL PART I ARRESTS 19 0 19 14 5

PART II ARRESTS

FORGERY 0 0 0 0 0
FRAUD AND NSF CHECKS 0 0 0 0 0
SEX OFFENSES (FEL) 0 0 0 0 0
SEX OFFENSES (MISD) 0 0 0 0 0
ASSAULT NON-AGGRAVATED (MISD) 1 0 1 0 1
WEAPONS LAWS 0 0 0 0 0
OFFENSES AGAINST FAMILY 0 0 0 0 0
NARCOTICS 7 0 ¥/ ¥ 0
LIQUOR LAWS 0 0 0 0 0
DRUNK 3 0 3 3 0
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 2 0 2 2 0
VAGRANCY 0 0 0 0 0
GAMBLING 0 0 0 0 0
DRUNK DRIVING 3 0 3 3 0
VEHICLE/BOATING LAWS 13 0 13 10 3
VANDALISM 0 0 0 0 0
WARRANTS i 0 il i 0
RECEIVING STOLEN PROP 0 0 0 0 0
FEDERAL OFFENSES 0 0 0 0 0
FELONIES MISCELLANEOUS 3 0 5 5 0
MISDEMEANORS, MISCELLANEOUS 6 0 6 5 1
TOTAL PART II ARRESTS 41 0 41 36 5
TOTAL NON-CRIMINAL 0 0 0 0 0
GRAND TOTAL 60 0 60 50 10
FELONY MISDEMEANOR MALE FEMALE
TOTAL TOTAL % TOTAL 3 TOTAL %

ARREST SUMMARY 21 35.0 39 65.0 46 76.7 14 2343




